

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1576 of 2018Surendra Mali **Versus** Ramchandra Singh Maravi

28.09.2018	Shri Sanjay Pathak appears on behalf of Shri Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the appellants. Heard on admission. Admit. Issue notice to the respondents on payment of P.F. as per rules. Call for the record of the Tribunal and post this matter for further orders in the month of November, 2018. Sd/- (Sanjay Agrawal) Judge