

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1576 of 2018

Surendra Mali **Versus** Ramchandra Singh Maravi

25/03/2019	Shri Rajbahadur Singh, counsel for the appellants. Heard. Issue fresh notice to the respondents. Process Fee be paid within a period of seven days. Notice be made returnable within four weeks. List this case after eight weeks. In view of above, I.A. No.1, application for urgent hearing stands disposed of. Sd/- Gautam Chourdiya Judge
Akhilesh	