

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.C. No.1576 of 2018

Surendra Mali & Others **Versus** Ramchandra Singh Maravi & Others

<u>20/07/2022</u>	Mr. Vivek Kumar Tripathi, counsel for appellants. Mr. Sangeet Kumar Kushwaha, counsel for the respondent No.03. Though notice issued to respondent No.01 has been returned served, but no one is appearing on his behalf. Notice issued to respondent No.02 is reported to be unserved. List this case along with MAC No.1725/2018. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
Monika	