



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1576 of 2018

SURENDRA MALI *versus* RAMCHANDRA SINGH MARAVI

Order Sheet

07/11/2025	Mr. Manish Kumar Sahu, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, Advocate for the Appellant. Ms. Santoshi Yadav, Advocate appearing on behalf of Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, Advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant seeks and granted a week's time to file appropriate application regarding analogous hearing of the matter. List this matter after one week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
<i>Shayna</i>	