



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1725 of 2018

SURENDRA MALI **versus** RAMCHANDRA SINGH MARAVI

MAC/1576/2018

Order Sheet

24/02/2026	Mr. Manish Sahu, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Santoshi Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for respective respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted some time to argue the matter. List both the cases in the week after next. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat