



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1725 of 2018

SURENDRA MALI **versus** RAMCHANDRA SINGH MARAVI

MAC/1576/2018

Order Sheet

11/03/2026	Mr. Abhishek Khandelwal, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Santoshi Yadav, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for respective respondents. List both the cases in the next week as since 2018 the certified copy of the award has not been supplied in MAC No. 1725/2018. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge

Raghu Jat