



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1725 of 2018

SURENDRA MALI *versus* RAMCHANDRA SINGH MARAVI

MAC/1576/2018

Order Sheet

19/03/2026	Shri Anand Bajaj appears on behalf of Shri Awadh Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Ms. Santoshi Yadav appears on behalf of Shri Utsav Mahiswar, counsel for Respondent No.3. As prayed, list these matters in the next week. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Avinash	